General
Specifi cations
<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
ADMAG Total Insight Series
FOUNDATIONTM Fieldbus
Communication Type
AXG/AXW Magnetic Flowmeter
Yokogawa Electric Corporation

ACCESSORIES P.2
TERMINAL CONFIGURATION P.2
ORDERING INFORMATION P.3
RELATED INSTRUMENTS P.4
TRADEMARKS P.4
n FUNCTIONS
For items other than those described below, refer to
GS 01E22A01-01E, GS 01E24A01-01E or
GS 01E25D11-01E.
Output:
Digital communication signal based on FOUNDATION
Fieldbus protocol.
Communication Requirements:
Supply Voltage: 9 to 32 V DC
Current Draw: 15 mA (maximum)
Functional Specifi cations:
Functional specifi cations for Fieldbus communication
conform to the standard specifi cations (H1) of
FOUNDATION Fieldbus.
Note: I/O2 (Pulse/Status Output) terminal is only used when
calibration.
../submenu.htm
../../index.htm
2<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
All Rights Reserved. Copyright © 2019, Yokogawa Electric Corporation GS 01E21F02-01EN Aug. 22, 2019-00
Function Block:
AXG4A
Block Number
of block